



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

NISHANA CM

has completed

the Inter-collegiate Online Faculty Development Program on

'The Best Practices for Online Teaching: Classrooms, Courseware and Tools'

organised by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell of Mar Sleeva College of Arts and Science, Murickassery

in association with ipsr solutions limited

19 April 2022 to 25 April 2022 (5 days)

Certificate No:

training@ipsrsolutions.com

Dr.Joshy Varghese

Mar Sleeva College of Arts and Science, Murikkassery

Dr. Mendus Jacob MD & CEO, ipsr solutions limited





CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Divya T T

has completed

the Inter-collegiate Online Faculty Development Program on

'The Best Practices for Online Teaching: Classrooms, Courseware and Tools'

organised by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell of Mar Sleeva College of Arts and Science, Murickassery

in association with ipsr solutions limited

19 April 2022 to 25 April 2022 (5 days)

Dr.Joshy Varghese

Principal
Mar Sleeva College of Arts and Science, Murikkassery

Certificate No:

training@ipsrsolutions.com



Mandas:

Dr. Mendus Jacob MD & CEO, ipsr solutions limited







ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi – 110 070

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy

Certificate

This is certified that Minoo Divakaran, Associate Professor of Providence Women's College Kozhikode Kerala participated & completed successfully AICTE Training And Learning (ATAL) Academy Online Elementary FDP on "Strategies to Enhance Potential through Capacity Building among Teaching Fraternity" from 23/11/2021 to 27/11/2021 at Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University).

Mam la.

Advisor-I, ATAL Academy Mamta Rani Agarwal



